
Last First NSCA # State Class Shot Broke Award Concurrent LC Class

Ackmann Andy 540115 IL M 100 94 1 Punch $-- $30

Campion Gene 607218 IL M 100 91 $-- $20

Cowman Ed 553472 IL M 100 89 $25 $--

Hopke Dale 523700 MO M 100 89 $25  /

Settles Dane 514684 IL M 100 88   $-- $--

Thompson Troy 650312 IL M 100 85 $50 $--

Justice Alan 541544 IL M 100 73 $20  /

Acscare Don 549730 MO AA 100 84 1 Punch $-- $30

Pfeiffer Ken 542302 IL AA 100 76 $-- $--

Durst Greg 617787 IL AA 100 71 $-- $--

Kelly Shep 500585 IL A 100 78 $50 $20

Biggs Bruce 515690 IL A 100 76 $-- $--

Williams Eric 538483 IL B 100 93 1 Punch $-- $20

Shafer Bruce 520734 IL B 100 85 / /

Wagenblast Wylie 648168 IL B 100 80 $-- $--

Williams Wyatt 664089 IL C 100 97 1 Punch $50 $20

Jones Joe 575603 MO C 100 90 $--  /

Eades Dana 675094 IL C 100 86 $-- $--

Monaco Carl 674278 MO D 100 83 1 Punch $-- $24

Scheffel Roger 669354 IL D 100 80 $-- $16

Krazer Jason 671464 MO D 100 76 $-- $--

Locklear Joe 603512 IL D 100 73   / $--

Maul Avery  IL H 100 86  $--  /

Held Tom IL H 100 74 $--  /

Lindhorst Dennis IL H 100 73 $20  /

Krazer Rob MO  H 100 59 $--  /

                                                          Shoot Results May 8 - 11, 2020

Course A



Otter Creek Hunting Club Shoot Results May 8 - 10, 2020 Continued

Course B

Last First NSCA # State Class Shot Broke Award Concurrent LC Class

Campion Gene 607218 IL M 100 92 1 Punch $50 $30

Thompson Troy 650312 IL M 100 90 $-- $10

Settles Dane 514684 IL M 100 90 $-- $10

Ackmann Andy 540115 IL M 100 85 $16.33 $--

Cowman Ed 553472 IL M 100 82 $25 $--

Hopke Dale 523700 MO M 100 82 $25  /

Justice Alan 541544 IL M 100 77 $--  /

Acscare Don 549730 MO AA 100 81 1 Punch $-- $30

Pfeiffer Ken 542302 IL AA 100 76 $20 $--

Durst Greg 617787 IL AA 100 76 $20 $--

Biggs Bruce 515690 IL A 100 88 $-- $20

Kelly Shep 500585 IL A 100 87 $-- $--

Eades Dana 675094 IL C 100 85 $16.33 $10

Scheffel Roger 669354 IL D 100 85 1 Punch $16.33 $24

Krazer Jason 671464 MO D 100 77 $-- $16

Locklear Joe 603512 IL D 100 68  / $--

Monaco Carl 674278 MO D 100 62 $-- $--

Held Tom IL H 100 83 $-- /

Maul Avery IL H 100 69 $--  /

Krazer Ron MO H 100 59 $--  /


